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Vocal Cord Placement Markers

Sizes 5.5mm and above feature the same double line as the VentiSeal tubes, making them clearly
visible from all angles, facilitating safe and accurate tube placement.
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Smooth Bevelled Tip

Rounded bevelled tip reduces risk of damage to vocal cords during intubation.
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ORAL/NASAL

038-961-020

038-961-025

038-961-030

038-961-035

038-961-040

038-961-045

038-961-050

038-961-055

038-961-060

Intubate with confidence

Providing patient safety.

KEY FEATURES

PREFORMED

ORAL

038-962-025

038-962-030

038-962-035

038-962-040

038-962-045

038-962-050

038-962-055

038-962-060

PREFORMED

NASAL

038-964-025

038-964-030

038-964-035

038-964-040

038-964-045

038-964-050

038-964-055

038-964-060

MORE INFO

REINFORCED

038-965-025

038-965-030

038-965-035

038-965-040

038-965-045

038-965-050

038-965-055

038-965-060

WITH
STYLET

038-966-
025

038-966-
030

038-966-
035

038-966-
040

038-966-
045

038-966-
050

038-966-
055

DESCRIPTION
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SIZE
ID
(MM)

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

55

6.0

QTY

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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SIZE
PREFORMED PREFORMED WITH
ORAL/NASAL REINFORCED DESCRIPTION ID QTY
ORAL NASAL STYLET (MM)

Uncuffed
038-961-070 038-962-070 038-964-070 038-965-070 Endotracheal 7.0 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-075 038-962-075 038-965-075 Endotracheal 7.5 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-080 038-962-080 038-965-080 Endotracheal 8.0 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-085 038-962-085 038-965-085 Endotracheal 8.5 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-090 038-962-090 038-965-090 Endotracheal 9.0 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-095 Endotracheal 95 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-100 Endotracheal 10.0 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-105 Endotracheal 10.5 10
Tube

Uncuffed
038-961-110 Endotracheal 1.0 10
Tube

Committed to Clinical Support

Flexicare proudly supports clinicians to enhance their professional development and
patient care. We work collaboratively alongside leading specialists to develop products
that advance the delivery of their patient’s care.
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