Home / Airway Management / Endotracheal Tubes



Uncuffed Endotracheal Tubes

We use cookies to give you the best experience on our website. By continuing to use Flexicare.com, you give your consent. You can read our Privacy Policy for more information.



MORE INFO





Class Basitianing Cuida

We use cookies to give you the best experience on our website. By continuing to use Flexicare.com, you give your consent. You can read our Privacy Policy for more information.



MORE INFO

Vocal Cord Placement Markers

Sizes 5.5mm and above feature the same double line as the VentiSeal tubes, making them clearly visible from all angles, facilitating safe and accurate tube placement.



We use cookies to give you the best experience on our website. By continuing to use Flexicare.com, you give your consent. You can read our Privacy Policy for more information.





Smooth Bevelled Tip

Rounded bevelled tip reduces risk of damage to vocal cords during intubation.

We use cookies to give you the best experience on our website. By continuing to use Flexicare.com, you give your consent. You can read our Privacy Policy for more information.



MORE INFO

Intubate with confidence

Providing patient safety.

KEY FEATURES MORE INFO PART NUMBERS

ORAL/NASAL	PREFORMED ORAL	PREFORMED NASAL	REINFORCED	WITH STYLET	DESCRIPTION	SIZE ID (MM)	QTY
038-961-020					Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	2.0	10
038-961-025	038-962-025	038-964-025	038-965-025	038 - 966- 025	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	2.5	10
038-961-030	038-962-030	038-964-030	038-965-030	038 - 966- 030	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	3.0	10
038-961-035	038-962-035	038-964-035	038-965-035	038 - 966- 035	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	3.5	10
038-961-040	038-962-040	038-964-040	038-965-040	038-966- 040	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	4.0	10
038-961-045	038-962-045	038-964-045	038-965-045	038 - 966- 045	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	4.5	10
038-961-050	038-962-050	038-964-050	038-965-050	038 - 966- 050	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	5.0	10
038-961-055	038-962-055	038-964-055	038-965-055	038 - 966- 055	Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	5.5	10
038-961-060	038-962-060	038-964-060	038-965-060		Uncuffed Endotracheal	6.0	10

We use cookies to give you the best experience on our website. By continuing to use Flexicare.com, you give your consent. You can read our Privacy Policy for more information.



ORAL/NASAL	PREFORMED ORAL	PREFORMED NASAL	REINFORCED	WITH STYLET	DESCRIPTION	SIZE ID (MM)	QTY
038-961-070	038-962-070	038-964-070	038-965-070		Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	7.0	10
038-961-075	038-962-075		038-965-075		Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	7.5	10
038-961-080	038-962-080		038-965-080		Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	8.0	10
038-961-085	038-962-085		038-965-085		Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	8.5	10
038-961-090	038-962-090		038-965-090		Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	9.0	10
038-961-095					Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	9.5	10
038-961-100					Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	10.0	10
038-961-105					Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	10.5	10
038-961-110					Uncuffed Endotracheal Tube	11.0	10

Committed to Clinical Support

Flexicare proudly supports clinicians to enhance their professional development and patient care. We work collaboratively alongside leading specialists to develop products that advance the delivery of their patient's care.

I E A D NI M O D E

We use cookies to give you the best experience on our website. By continuing to use Flexicare.com, you give your consent. You can read our Privacy Policy for more information.



MORE INFO